CLIENTNAME
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S

SALE REP

S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
$03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,5S36484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
$03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b

TRADE TRADE TIME

20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210705
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210706
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210707
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210708
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709
20210709

2021-07-05 09:
2021-07-05 09:
2021-07-05 10:
2021-07-05 12:
2021-07-05 13:
2021-07-05 14:
2021-07-05 14:
2021-07-05 14:
2021-07-05 14:
2021-07-05 14:
2021-07-05 14:

30:
30:
20:
19:
47:
03:
03:
28:
28:
28:
28:

12
12
58
25
34
52
52
22
22
22
22

2021-07-05 15:45:40
2021-07-05 15:45:40
2021-07-05 15:45:40
2021-07-05 15:45:40

2021-07-05 15:
2021-07-05 16:
2021-07-05 16:
2021-07-05 16:
2021-07-06 09:
2021-07-06 09:
2021-07-06 09:
2021-07-06 09:
2021-07-06 09:
2021-07-06 10:
2021-07-06 10:
2021-07-06 11:
2021-07-06 12:
2021-07-06 12:
2021-07-06 13:
2021-07-06 13:
2021-07-06 14:
2021-07-06 15:
2021-07-06 15:
2021-07-06 16:
2021-07-06 16:
2021-07-06 16:
2021-07-06 16:
2021-07-06 16:
2021-07-07 09:
2021-07-07 09:
2021-07-07 10:
2021-07-07 10:
2021-07-07 10:
2021-07-07 11:
2021-07-07 11:
2021-07-07 11:
2021-07-07 11:
2021-07-07 12:
2021-07-07 13:
2021-07-07 13:
2021-07-07 13:
2021-07-07 15:
2021-07-07 15:
2021-07-07 15:
2021-07-07 16:
2021-07-07 16:
2021-07-07 16:
2021-07-07 16:
2021-07-08 09:
2021-07-08 09:
2021-07-08 09:
2021-07-08 10:
2021-07-08 10:
2021-07-08 10:
2021-07-08 11:
2021-07-08 12:
2021-07-08 14:
2021-07-08 14:
2021-07-08 14:
2021-07-08 14:
2021-07-08 15:
2021-07-08 15:
2021-07-08 15:
2021-07-08 15:
2021-07-08 16:
2021-07-08 16:
2021-07-08 16:
2021-07-09 09:
2021-07-09 10:
2021-07-09 10:
2021-07-09 11:
2021-07-09 11:
2021-07-09 12:
2021-07-09 12:
2021-07-09 14:
2021-07-09 15:
2021-07-09 15:
2021-07-09 15:
2021-07-09 15:
2021-07-09 16:
2021-07-09 16:

56:
18
18
18

03
03
19:
50:
21:
41:
45:

03
21
21
21

09:
39:
45:
45:
45:
51:
13
13
13:
13:
11:
28:
28

37

149
149
149
:57
:57
:58
:59
:59
113
:13
:02
147
147

46
58
22
37
34

:15
:15
:15
:15
:15
:01
129
126
118
24
:30
:30
:30
137
148
141
141
41
:02
:36
:54
127
27
27
127
137
:38
:39
118
118
:19
:39
:03
:55
:55

55
55
03
36
36
23

41
41

41
29
01
21

142
:53
:35
:35
122
:35
:35
:35
:35
:19
:25

MARKET
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF

VENUE ID
XOSL-B-L6005mki-00
XOSL-B-L6005mkJ-00
XOSL-B-L6001ZCk-00
XOSL-B-L600OMO1w-00
XOSL-B-L60P8ZwWP-00
XOSL-B-L60OPCgHc-00
XOSL-B-L60PCgHh-00
XOSL-B-L60PIgla-00
XOSL-B-L60PIgle-00
XOSL-B-L60PIglI-00
XOSL-B-L60PIqIp-00
XOSL-B-L60PcJBE-00
XOSL-B-L60OPcJBI-00
XOSL-B-L60PcJBR-00
XOSL-B-L60PcJBV-00
XOSL-B-L60Pf48s-00
XOSL-B-L60PkehJ-00
XOSL-B-L60PkehO-00
XOSL-B-L60PkehV-00
XOSL-B-L60TpxJU-00
XOSL-B-L60TpxJY-00
XOSL-B-L60TuE01-00
XOSL-B-L60TwWFt6-00
XOSL-B-L60TWFtA-00
XOSL-B-L60UBAV5-00
XOSL-B-L60OUBAV9-00
XOSL-B-L60URjkJ-00
XOSL-B-L60UYyVi-00
XOSL-B-L60UYyVn-00
XOSL-B-L60Us6eK-00
XOSL-B-L60UzxWI-00
XOSL-B-L60V7cAg-00
XOSL-B-L60VRohF-00
XOSL-B-L60VS0CI-00
XOSL-B-L60Va29A-00
XOSL-B-L60Va29F-00
XOSL-B-L60Va29M-00
XOSL-B-L60Va29U-00
XOSL-B-L60Va29Z-00
XOSL-B-L60ZgFIH-00
XOSL-B-L60Zgri9-00
XOSL-B-L60ZyTZD-00
XOSL-B-L60Zyh1B-00
XOSL-B-L60a0zCU-00
XOSL-B-L60aHsYc-00
XOSL-B-L60aHsYR-00
XOSL-B-L60aHsYW-00
XOSL-B-L60aHu9h-00
XOSL-B-L60aPVUI-00
XOSL-B-L60aj6zL-00
XOSL-B-L60aj6zP-00
XOSL-B-L60aj6zW-00
XOSL-B-L60bAODD-00
XOSL-B-L60bDYW6-00
XOSL-B-L60bMRSw-00
XOSL-B-L60bRCcEg-00
XOSL-B-L60bRcEk-00
XOSL-B-L60bRcEs-00
XOSL-B-L60bRcEV-00
XOSL-B-L60fWfZw-00
XOSL-B-L60fXvpl-00
XOSL-B-L60fez9w-00
XOSL-B-L60fmCH8-00
XOSL-B-L60fmCHC-00
XOSL-B-L60fu0Za-00
XOSL-B-L60gEU60-00
XOSL-B-L60g16jU-00
XOSL-B-L60gImbg-00
XOSL-B-L60gImbk-00
XOSL-B-L60gIimbo-00
XOSL-B-L60gtKsg-00
XOSL-B-L60h9jOd-00
XOSL-B-L60h9rtE-00
XOSL-B-L60h9rtJ-00
XOSL-B-L60hBKHwW-00
XOSL-B-L60hGwOIi-00
XOSL-B-L60hGwOm-00
XOSL-B-L60hGwOu-00
XOSL-B-L60IPg5s-00
XOSL-B-L60leAGL-00
XOSL-B-L60IliWdF-00
XOSL-B-L60IxikO-00
XOSL-B-L60mM3J66-00
XOSL-B-L60mIKsB-00
XOSL-B-L60mIKsG-00
XOSL-B-L60mauMi-00
XOSL-B-L60mvriv-00
XOSL-B-L60mvriz-00
XOSL-B-L60mvrJ2-00
XOSL-B-L60mvrJ9-00
XOSL-B-L60Nn8dA5-00
XOSL-B-L60n8eqH-00

BUY SELL
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

ISIN

DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263

QUANTITY
83,00
3,00
375,00
189,00
120,00
120,00
108,00
230,00
246,00
215,00
274,00
126,00
66,00
187,00
24,00
91,00
280,00
181,00
82,00
39,00

205,00
128,00
58,00
69,00
448,00
182,00
204,00
170,00
83,00
55,00
102,00
55,00
419,00
122,00

35,00
150,00
161,00

17,00
405,00
254,00
110,00

10,00
269,00

65,00

70,00
117,00
193,00

30,00
230,00
168,00
168,00

21,00

90,00

99,00

2,00
256,00
152,00
564,00
406,00
109,00

44,00
216,00

80,00

90,00

93,00
180,00
186,00
719,00
261,00

96,00

1,00
180,00
100,00
681,00
500,00
333,00

PRICE
98,20
98,20
98,50
99,20
99,30
99,30
99,30
99,20
99,00
99,00
99,00
98,10
98,10
98,10
98,10
98,10
98,90
98,90
98,90
97,80
97,80
97,50
97,50
97,50
98,00
97,20
95,90
94,70
94,70
94,60
96,40
95,90
94,20
92,50
94,60
94,60
94,60
94,60
94,60
94,40
94,80
95,40
95,40
95,40
96,30
96,30
96,30
96,60
96,50
96,90
96,90
96,90
98,60
98,30
99,00
99,50
99,50
99,50
99,50
97,90
97,10
97,40
97,20
97,20
96,60
96,30
95,70
95,30
95,30
95,30
95,40
95,90
96,20
96,20
96,10
96,00
96,60
96,60
96,70
96,90
96,40
96,70
96,50
98,20
98,20
97,50
97,10
97,40
97,50
97,50
97,80
97,90

CCy
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

97,10
17.532,00
9.750,00
66.397,50
48.900,00
32.600,70



